
Standard Time (Chicago, GMT‐06:00)

Asbestos Abatement, Mold Remediation and Related Materials Clean‐Up Services':

Participant Audio Type Name Email Date

1 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

2 VoIP Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

3 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

4 VoIP Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

5 Tammy Perry tammy.perry@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

6 VoIP Tammy Perry tammy.perry@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

7 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

8 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

9 VoIP Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

10 VoIP Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

11 Todd Perotka Todd@aandmenvironmental.com 1/12/2022

12 VoIP Todd Perotka Todd@aandmenvironmental.com 1/12/2022

13 ToddPerotka Todd@aandmenvironmental.com 1/12/2022

14 VoIP ToddPerotka Todd@aandmenvironmental.com 1/12/2022

15 Anthony Scott ascott@servpro11173.com 1/12/2022

16 VoIP Anthony Scott ascott@servpro11173.com 1/12/2022

17 Ronald Roberts ronald.roberts@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

18 VoIP Ronald Roberts ronald.roberts@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

19 Ronnie Morgan rmorgan@alloygroup.com 1/12/2022

20 VoIP Ronnie Morgan rmorgan@alloygroup.com 1/12/2022

21 Cameron Keith ckeith@sscienvironmental.com 1/12/2022

22 VoIP Cameron Keith ckeith@sscienvironmental.com 1/12/2022

23 bmurff bmurff@bmsmanagement.com 1/12/2022

24 VoIP bmurff bmurff@bmsmanagement.com 1/12/2022

25 zoe freeman zfreeman@signalrestoration.com 1/12/2022

26 VoIP zoe freeman zfreeman@signalrestoration.com 1/12/2022

27 Robert Woods Rwoods@servpro11173.com 1/12/2022

28 VoIP Robert Woods Rwoods@servpro11173.com 1/12/2022

29 Robin Dahms robin.dahms@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

30 VoIP Robin Dahms robin.dahms@hccs.edu 1/12/2022

31 garrett allen garrett.allen@cottonteam.com 1/12/2022

32 VoIP garrett allen garrett.allen@cottonteam.com 1/12/2022

33 Emanuel Enterprises, LLoffice@emanuelent.com 1/12/2022

34 VoIP manuel Enterprises, LLoffice@emanuelent.com 1/12/2022

35 Samantha  spacheco@servpro9734.com 1/12/2022

36 Andre AA estimating@americabatementllc.com 1/12/2022

37 VoIP Andre AA estimating@americabatementllc.com 1/12/2022

38 Call‐in 8323****67 1/12/2022

39 Call‐in 2818****04 1/12/2022

40 Call‐in 8326****34 1/12/2022

41 Call‐in 2819****41 1/12/2022

42 Call‐in 9175****61 1/12/2022

43 Call‐in 7132****97 1/12/2022



Start time End time Duration

9:55 AM 10:44 AM 49 mins

9:56 AM 10:44 AM 48 mins

9:56 AM 10:44 AM 48 mins

9:56 AM 10:44 AM 48 mins

9:57 AM 10:44 AM 47 mins

9:57 AM 10:44 AM 47 mins

9:57 AM 9:57 AM 1 min

10:19 AM 10:44 AM 26 mins

9:57 AM 9:57 AM 1 min

10:19 AM 10:44 AM 26 mins

10:26 AM 10:44 AM 18 mins

10:26 AM 10:44 AM 18 mins

10:22 AM 10:26 AM 5 mins

10:22 AM 10:26 AM 5 mins

10:20 AM 10:44 AM 24 mins

10:20 AM 10:44 AM 24 mins

10:00 AM 10:44 AM 45 mins

10:00 AM 10:44 AM 44 mins

9:58 AM 10:44 AM 46 mins

9:58 AM 10:44 AM 46 mins

10:01 AM 10:44 AM 43 mins

10:01 AM 10:44 AM 43 mins

9:57 AM 10:44 AM 47 mins

9:58 AM 10:44 AM 47 mins

9:58 AM 10:44 AM 46 mins

9:58 AM 10:44 AM 46 mins

10:02 AM 10:44 AM 42 mins

10:02 AM 10:44 AM 42 mins

9:55 AM 10:44 AM 49 mins

9:55 AM 10:44 AM 49 mins

9:55 AM 10:44 AM 49 mins

9:55 AM 10:44 AM 49 mins

9:55 AM 10:44 AM 49 mins

9:55 AM 10:44 AM 49 mins

9:55 AM 10:44 AM 49 mins

9:59 AM 10:44 AM 45 mins

9:59 AM 10:44 AM 45 mins

9:51 AM 10:22 AM 32 mins

9:57 AM 10:43 AM 47 mins

9:57 AM 10:44 AM 47 mins

9:58 AM 10:43 AM 46 mins

10:07 AM 10:44 AM 37 mins

10:42 AM 10:44 AM 2 mins


